
Transaction Details: LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 213800QAUUUP6I445N30 GB00B0SWJX34 MORGAN STANLEY & CO
INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Date Time Identity code of the financial
instrument Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the

transaction

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMq2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMq4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMq6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTK5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 61 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTK7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTK9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMqd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMqf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMqj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMql

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMqn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 37 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMqp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMqr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMqt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMr1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMr3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMr5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTKI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 61 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTKK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTKM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 49 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTKO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 47 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTKQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 38 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZTKS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMrX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 20 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMru

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeEMrw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeEO2b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeEO2d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:02:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeEO2f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQHs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 140 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQHu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQI7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQIN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQIP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 74 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZcaJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 66 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZcaL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQLU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQLY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQcV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:03:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 50 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZdkg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQrC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQrK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 109 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZeto

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 63 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZetq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 63 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZetv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 16 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZetx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 142 XLON E0Qo7wgeEQsP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:04:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 161 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZexZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 247 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkbc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkbe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 206 XLON E0Qo7wgeESN2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 12 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkbt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkbv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 90 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkc3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeESMm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeESMo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeESMu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeESMw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkbn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 3 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkbp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:05:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 30 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZkbr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 207 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVEz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVF1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVFH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVFa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVFn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVFY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 124 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVGJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVGg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 182 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVGw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVH0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVH7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 20 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVH9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVHY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVHa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVHe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZtbj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeEVI8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:06:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 10 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZtbr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeEWzt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX0a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX0E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX0Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX0S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX1g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX1u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZylc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX0x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 67 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX1A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX1C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX1e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZylI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 5 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZylM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZylO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 19 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZylV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX0n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX0t

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial
instrument Total number of shares purchased Daily weighted average purchase

price of the shares (pence) Venue Highest price paid per share
(pence)

Lowest price paid per share
(pence)

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 GB00B0SWJX34 263,547 8,794.21 XLON 8,830.00 8,712.00

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 GB00B0SWJX34 23,507 8,780.82 TRQX 8,822.00 8,720.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 287,054 8,793.12 8,830.00 8,712.00



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX29

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeEX2D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZylk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:07:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 29 TRQX E0Qo7wRPZylp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:08:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeEZ4X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeEZzu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeEZzy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 53 TRQX E0Qo7wRPa6ig

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 9 TRQX E0Qo7wRPa6ik

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeEa0V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 18 TRQX E0Qo7wRPa6iu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 35 TRQX E0Qo7wRPa6iw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 31 TRQX E0Qo7wRPa6jK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:09:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeEa0q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEawp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEax9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeEaxQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeEaxk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeEaxm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 124 TRQX E0Qo7wRPaCfM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 228 XLON E0Qo7wgeEbzf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 4 TRQX E0Qo7wRPaCil

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeEc1c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeEc1h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeEc1j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 58 TRQX E0Qo7wRPaCox

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeEcIj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeEcIl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeEcIp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeEcIZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 139 XLON E0Qo7wgeEdMh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeEdNr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeEdNS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPaH3N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeEePi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeEePu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeEePw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 209 XLON E0Qo7wgeEePy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:11:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeEeQE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:14:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeEjBx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeElF3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeElF5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeElF7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeElFH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeElFJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeElFL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeElFN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeElFP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 29 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 68 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 68 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 11 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 28 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPagxY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 219 XLON E0Qo7wgeElRA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 124 TRQX E0Qo7wRPahrT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:17:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeEns7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:17:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeEnsE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:17:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 163 XLON E0Qo7wgeEnsG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:17:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeEnsI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:17:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeEnuO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:17:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeEnuQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:17:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeEnuS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:18:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeEoZh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 214 XLON E0Qo7wgeEpqO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEpqS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 129 XLON E0Qo7wgeEpqW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPawNN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPawNS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPawNb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 33 TRQX E0Qo7wRPawNd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeEptn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeEpts

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 143 XLON E0Qo7wgeEptu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq1A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq1E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq1R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 242 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq1T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPawcP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq1q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq30

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq32

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq38

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq3B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:19:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeEq3D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEseE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeEsib

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEsiU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 39 TRQX E0Qo7wRPb69w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 39 TRQX E0Qo7wRPb6A3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeEsj6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeEsrN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 108 TRQX E0Qo7wRPb6gu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 194 XLON E0Qo7wgeEst2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:21:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 110 TRQX E0Qo7wRPb6hT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEuPd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbCoO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEuPu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeEuPw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEuQ4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeEuQ6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeEuQh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbCon

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 40 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbCop

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:22:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeEuS5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:23:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 268 XLON E0Qo7wgeEvvg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwHJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwHm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwHN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwHs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwHv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwHx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwI3



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 101 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbKQz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 24 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbKR3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 24 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbKR8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 98 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbKRA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 24 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbKRK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 22 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbKRP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:24:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 119 XLON E0Qo7wgeEwpO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeExkj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeExkZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy7K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy7t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 189 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy8f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 174 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy8l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 107 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbQ94

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 99 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbQ98

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy8I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy8P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy98

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:25:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeEy9A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeEzlB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeEzlZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeEzlp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeEzly

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeEzm5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeEzm7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeF14e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeF14k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeF14p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeF14r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeF157

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeF15B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeF15I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeF15K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeF15T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeF15Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 76 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbaB7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 36 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbaBB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 76 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbaBK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 6 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbaBM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 76 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbaBd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 20 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbaBf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeF168

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:27:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeF16L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeF1r9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 12 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbd90

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 50 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbd92

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeF1rc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeF1rX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbd9L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 29 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbd9Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4Ae

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4Ag

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4Az

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4AZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 56 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbkEF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 56 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbkEP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4B7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4BK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 56 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbkEa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 47 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbkEh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 56 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbkET

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4Bk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeF4BV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:30:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbkFJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeF5e7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeF5eQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbqom

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 155 XLON E0Qo7wgeF5y6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeF5y8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeF5yC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeF5yM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeF5yO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 129 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbsJr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 53 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbsJv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 13 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbsKI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:31:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbsKQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:32:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeF6TV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:32:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 13 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbtpC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:32:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 41 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbtpE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:32:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeF6Td

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:32:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeF6Tt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:32:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeF6XE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:32:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 16 TRQX E0Qo7wRPbtsE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9Ja

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9Ji

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 205 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9Jk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9JQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9Js

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9Ju

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9JW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeF9JY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA1o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA1q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA1s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA1u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA1w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA22

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA24

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA26

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA2A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 20 TRQX E0Qo7wRPc4zn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA31

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA33

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:34:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeFA35

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:35:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeFB0F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:35:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeFB0H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:35:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeFB0L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:35:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeFB0P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:35:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeFB0T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:35:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeFB0Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeFB1r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcDwP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 232 XLON E0Qo7wgeFCny

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 131 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcDwA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeFCoi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeFCoz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeFCpB



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeFGEb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 126 XLON E0Qo7wgeFGEh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeFGEj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeFGEl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 220 XLON E0Qo7wgeFGEn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeFGET

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 126 XLON E0Qo7wgeFGEZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 17 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcQba

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 71 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcQbR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 71 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcQbY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:39:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 16 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcQbl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFHSi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeFHSs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFHSw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeFHSy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 23 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcUxb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 102 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcUxj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 23 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcUxr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 41 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcUxx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcUxz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeFHTb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeFHTX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeFHTZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:40:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 3 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcV2o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:42:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 212 XLON E0Qo7wgeFJGA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:42:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 192 XLON E0Qo7wgeFJGH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:42:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 20 XLON E0Qo7wgeFJGM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:42:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 248 XLON E0Qo7wgeFJGO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:42:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeFJGZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:42:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 119 TRQX E0Qo7wRPccR0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeFKho

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeFKhu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeFKhy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeFKi4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcjrE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFLDK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFLDq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 7 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcjtA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 21 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcjtL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFLE7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeFLEC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 101 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcjta

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:43:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 23 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcjtc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:44:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeFLSY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:45:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeFMTq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:45:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 328 XLON E0Qo7wgeFMTw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:45:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeFMUI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:45:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeFMUK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:45:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeFMUM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:45:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeFMUe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeFNHb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeFNHd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeFNHn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeFNHp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeFNHr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 37 XLON E0Qo7wgeFNHt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcsnb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcsnd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 47 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcsnf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 37 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcsnh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 58 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcsns

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 49 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcsnu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 294 XLON E0Qo7wgeFNHP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:46:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 166 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcsnX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOi8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOiW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOjr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 149 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcxhP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeFOkQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:47:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 7 TRQX E0Qo7wRPcxoX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:49:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeFRHd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:49:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeFRHX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:49:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeFRHZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:49:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPd6HK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:49:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 28 TRQX E0Qo7wRPd6HM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:49:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPd6HS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeFScc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 116 XLON E0Qo7wgeFSce

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeFScm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 116 XLON E0Qo7wgeFSco

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeFScq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeFScs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeFSdA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeFSdC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeFSdG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 58 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdAqu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 66 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdAqw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 58 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdAr5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 66 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdAr7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 7 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdAr9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 4 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdArB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 42 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdArI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:50:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 33 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdArK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW3B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW3j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW3n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW3Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKsU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW4S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW4C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW4G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW4I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW4K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKsw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKt3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 42 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKtE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW40

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKsh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 27 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKsm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW56



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW5G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeFW5N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKtd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:52:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdKtj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeFXZc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFXZD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeFXZJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeFXZm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFXZq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 24 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdQF9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 24 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdQFL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeFXZw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeFYXH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 294 XLON E0Qo7wgeFYZc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:54:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 291 XLON E0Qo7wgeFYZv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:55:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeFZRB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:55:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeFZRL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:56:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeFaun

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:56:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeFaur

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:56:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeFaut

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:56:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeFavD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:56:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeFavH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:56:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeFavL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbNq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbNs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbNy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbO0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbO4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 131 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbO6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbOH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbQV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 61 TRQX E0Qo7wRPddlH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbQb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 61 TRQX E0Qo7wRPddn2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbRq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeFbRs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 08:57:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPddqh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 298 XLON E0Qo7wgeFeWg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeFeWm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 376 XLON E0Qo7wgeFeWo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 167 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdpRp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeFf9K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeFfDG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdrmx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeFfDO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeFfDQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdrn6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:00:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdrnD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdyzB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhJg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 54 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdyzI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdyzK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhK8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhKC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhKE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhKK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 68 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdz05

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 68 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdz0E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 9 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdz0K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 111 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhSr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 63 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdzF9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhTF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhTH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhTJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 63 TRQX E0Qo7wRPdzFM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:01:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeFhTo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjuv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9BP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9BX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjw0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 61 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9CI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjv1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjv5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjv9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9Bf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9Bm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 49 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9Bu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjwA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjwE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeFjwI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 34 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9Cm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 61 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9CV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:03:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 61 TRQX E0Qo7wRPe9CZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFocc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeFoci

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeFock

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeFocr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeFod5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeFod7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeFodF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 18 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRNd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRND

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRNJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRNQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRNX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeFoeJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeFodg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeFoe1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeFoe8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeFoeA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeFoeF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRO5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 6 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeROg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeROI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeROP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 11 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeROR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 11 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeROY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeFofG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeFofh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeFofL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeFofU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeFofW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 45 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRPJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 21 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRPM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 21 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRPQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 45 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRPV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:07:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 63 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeRPa



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:10:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeFrZo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:10:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPecpb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:11:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeFtVW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:11:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeFtYA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:11:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeFtYC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 209 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu6D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 209 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu6J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 209 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu6O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 209 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu6T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 134 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu6Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoI9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu82

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu8d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu8L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu8P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu8X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 54 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoIe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoIn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 39 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoIR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 54 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoIY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu99

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu9F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu9J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeFu9N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoJ3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoJ7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoJE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 23 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoJI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:12:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 1 TRQX E0Qo7wRPeoJN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeFyVj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeFyVO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeFyVq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPf2gh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeFyVy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeFyW0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeFyW2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeFyWH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPf2gv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPf2h0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:15:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 51 TRQX E0Qo7wRPf2h4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:17:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeG0nG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:17:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeG0nV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1sg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1sR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1t0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1tg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1tH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1tL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1tS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeG1tZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeG2FA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeG2Fj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeG2FM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeG2Fx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeG2FZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeG2G1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 53 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfHc0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 53 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfHc5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 53 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfHc9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 53 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfHcH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 53 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfHcL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:18:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 27 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfHcQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeG4SS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 204 XLON E0Qo7wgeG4SU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfPlt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 136 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfPlv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeG4Ss

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 25 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfPm2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeG4TC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:22:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 17 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfWNM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:22:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 126 XLON E0Qo7wgeG6oW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:22:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 54 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfXOo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:22:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 126 XLON E0Qo7wgeG6pU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7Kt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7Kv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7L4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7L6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7LE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7LG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7Lm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7Lo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7LQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeG7LV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfa1a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfa1i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfa1n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfa1R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfa1u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfa1W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:23:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 34 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfa1z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeG961

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeG966

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 220 XLON E0Qo7wgeG968

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgRz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgS4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgS9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 56 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgSE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeG97r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeG97v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgSl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeG98d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeG98q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeG98s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgT5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 28 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgT9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 36 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgTG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 52 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfgTM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeGCAd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeGCAf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeGCAI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeGCAM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeGCAO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeGCAU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeGCAW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 71 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfsDw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 71 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfsE1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 71 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfsE5



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:27:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 70 TRQX E0Qo7wRPfsED

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDe2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDe7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 122 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDe9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDeE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDeH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 195 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDeJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDeR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:29:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeGDeT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:30:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeGECk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:30:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeGECm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:31:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeGFku

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHVg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHVO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHVY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgCz0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgCz4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 23 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgCzC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHWf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHWF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHWM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHWz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHX9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 20 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:32:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeGHXW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:33:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeGIFg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:33:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeGIFi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:33:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeGIGC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJIv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJJG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJJK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJJO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 63 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJJQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJJS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJJW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 70 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgKMx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 70 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgKN2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 70 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgKNE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 70 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgKNM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 28 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgKNT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 42 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgKNW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:34:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 2 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgKNY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:35:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeGJn2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:37:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeGMPE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 166 XLON E0Qo7wgeGO1w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 166 XLON E0Qo7wgeGO24

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeGO2A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeGO2D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeGO2F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeGO2J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeGO2S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOB9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOBC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOBl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOBn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOBV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOC0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOCD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOCe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOCg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOCi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOCP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOCR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOEH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOEL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOFZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOGM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOGU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeGOGc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQQ9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQQE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQQG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQQN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQQP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 20 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQQU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 92 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgjKG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 92 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgjKN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgjKV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQhi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQhn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQhp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQhQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQhS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkMr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkMt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 13 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkMy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkN0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 28 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkN2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 16 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkN4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkND

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 16 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkNF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQhv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQhx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQi1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQi3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQi5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeGQi7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 34 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkNa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 35 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkNd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 44 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkNQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:41:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPgkNS



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUnb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUnl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUnn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 142 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUnN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 81 TRQX E0Qo7wRPh02l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUpP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 138 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUs3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUug

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUul

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUun

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeGUur

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:45:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,778.00 63 TRQX E0Qo7wRPh0Hc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:48:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 139 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhBCu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:48:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeGXsb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:48:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeGXsd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 248 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhDE9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYaU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 22 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhDpb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 39 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhDpd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYgP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYgR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 26 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYgT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYgV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYqS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYqo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYqq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYua

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYuc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYuN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYup

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYur

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYuU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYuv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYuW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYux

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYv2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYvC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYvE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYvN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYvc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYvU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:49:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 119 XLON E0Qo7wgeGYyw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeGavb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeGavl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 134 XLON E0Qo7wgeGavy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeGaw0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 103 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMi6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 103 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMiE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeGawF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 135 XLON E0Qo7wgeGawJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 103 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMia

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 76 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMih

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMj2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 127 XLON E0Qo7wgeGawm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeGawy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeGax0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeGax3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeGax5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMjC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 72 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMjN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 72 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMjS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeGaxX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 27 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhMjX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 192 XLON E0Qo7wgeGb0G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:52:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeGb0S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGijj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGijr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGijw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGik3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGik7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeGikL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 28 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlfx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeGikO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 18 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlg2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 126 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlgE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 82 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlgI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeGikw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlgS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeGil9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeGilH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeGilM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeGilW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlga

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlge

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlgk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 27 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlgr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 200 XLON E0Qo7wgeGilr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:55:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 113 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhlhB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeGmAC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeGmAG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 67 XLON E0Qo7wgeGmAK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 103 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhyaV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 141 XLON E0Qo7wgeGmAg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeGmAu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 16 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhyan

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 09:59:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 2 TRQX E0Qo7wRPhyap

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 1 TRQX E0Qo7wRPi4j8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 1 TRQX E0Qo7wRPi4jA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeGnrj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeGnrl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeGnrU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 95 TRQX E0Qo7wRPi4x1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 95 TRQX E0Qo7wRPi4x6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 95 TRQX E0Qo7wRPi4xE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:03:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 13 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiCww

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:03:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 17 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiDjC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqWi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqWs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqWu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqWw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqWy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqX4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqX6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 26 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqXe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqXg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeGqXi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 145 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiFdA



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 35 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiFdG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 65 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiFf1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:04:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 106 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiFf3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtU1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtUG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtUL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtUT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtUX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtUZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtXi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtaj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 226 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtal

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtb2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtbD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:06:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeGtbK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:07:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeGulN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:07:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeGulQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:07:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeGulW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:07:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeGulY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:07:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiTNl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:07:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeGulu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:08:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeGw1Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:09:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeGwq1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:09:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeGwq3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:09:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeGwq5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:09:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeGwqC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:09:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeGwqL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:09:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 1 TRQX E0Qo7wRPibdf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy5a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy5h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy5m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy5q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy5u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy5z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigtg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigtm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 8 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigto

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigtw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 8 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigty

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigtY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigu3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 17 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiguU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 3 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigue

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 43 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigug

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 43 TRQX E0Qo7wRPiguZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 112 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy6q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 112 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy7f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy7r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 112 XLON E0Qo7wgeGy7R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 33 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigvf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 63 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigvX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 30 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigvn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 18 TRQX E0Qo7wRPigvr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyB0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPih0F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 37 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyB8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 117 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyCK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 17 TRQX E0Qo7wRPih38

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 50 TRQX E0Qo7wRPih3A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyCu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyCw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyCy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyD2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyE3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyE5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeGyE7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeH20C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 382 XLON E0Qo7wgeH20I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 58 TRQX E0Qo7wRPivYN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 214 TRQX E0Qo7wRPivYP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 16 TRQX E0Qo7wRPivYr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeH21x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeH221

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 43 TRQX E0Qo7wRPivYu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPivZ3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeH22b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeH22d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeH22h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeH22j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeH22l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeH22p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeH22Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPivZF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeH23P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeH23R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:15:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeH23T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5U7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Ug

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5UN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Uo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Us

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Uv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5UV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Ux

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 108 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5V1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5V6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Vb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Vg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Vi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5Vq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5VV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5VX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5W1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5W3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5WV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:18:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeH5WX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:23:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeH9xH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjRFD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjSnG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeHBBO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 93 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjT4j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 146 XLON E0Qo7wgeHBDB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjT9j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 11 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjT9n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjT9t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:24:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 10 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjT9v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 146 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCMl



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 180 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCMp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 146 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCMt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 197 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCMv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXfy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 102 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXg2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXg9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 124 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXgB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 146 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCN5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 295 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCN7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXgM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 49 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXgS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCNt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCNy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCO0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCO2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCO9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCOB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeHCOG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXgu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 62 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXgw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 30 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXh0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 7 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXh3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXh5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 30 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXh7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 15 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXhB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 42 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXhM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 24 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXhQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 18 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXhS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:26:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjXhU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:28:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeHENQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeHEc5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjgy5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeHEdm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjgyk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjgyt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeHEe2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHEeB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjgz4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeHEgg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHEgH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeHEgN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjh4r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 26 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjh4v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFEb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFEO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFES

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFEx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFEX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFF5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 55 TRQX E0Qo7wRPjjsw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFFb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFFd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFFf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:29:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHFFh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJwf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJwL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJwn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJwt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJwv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJwx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJx1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJx3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJx5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:34:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeHJx9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLCf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLCs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLCx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLDC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLDk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLDs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLDT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLDw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLDX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLE0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLE4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLE6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLED

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLES

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLEm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLF0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLFx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLG4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLG8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeHLGF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:35:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPk5MB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNra

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNs7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNsP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNsV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNsX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 51 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGYT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 142 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNsm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNso

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNv7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNvb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNvd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNvK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNvn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNvR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 68 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGew

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 68 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGf0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 35 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGf4



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 33 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGf8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 29 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGfA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNwL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNwR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 22 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGfa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGfc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 21 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGff

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGfh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 7 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGfm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNwk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNwq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNwz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeHNx1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 50 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGfr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 50 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGfx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 7 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGg0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 45 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkGg2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:44:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 5 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkZSZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 141 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUDr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUDv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 106 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 141 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUER

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUET

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUEZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 26 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdrb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdri

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdrp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdrU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdrv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdrZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUFz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUG1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUG3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdsc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 26 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdsm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdst

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkdsy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUGy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUKO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeHUKh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeHULK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeHULM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:45:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 3 TRQX E0Qo7wRPke0x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 140 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWKA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWKC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWKE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWKI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 233 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWKK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 66 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkmba

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 66 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkmbK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 2 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkmbM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 66 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkmbQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 59 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWLM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWLO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:48:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeHWLW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:51:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 59 TRQX E0Qo7wRPkyYA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:51:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHZNb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:51:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHZNh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:51:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHZNM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:51:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHZNS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:51:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeHZNW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:52:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeHZfS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:53:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 137 XLON E0Qo7wgeHawi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:53:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 86 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl5qA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 122 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbIF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl7uf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbIY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl7um

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbIa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbIc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbIh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbIl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbIp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl7us

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 35 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl7v0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 6 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl7wk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:54:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 6 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl7wn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbmy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9cR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9hP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 30 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9hR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeHboi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbok

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbpR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbpi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbpk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbpo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbpX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbps

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbpw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9kj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9ko

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 57 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9ks

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9kw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 116 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbrI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbrp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbrv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbrx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 116 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbsB



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 66 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9o9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 107 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbsO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbsQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbsS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbtB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHbtD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 8 TRQX E0Qo7wRPl9z5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeHc3w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeHc3y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 2 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlAFd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 56 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlAFf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 2 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlAFh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 10:55:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeHc4a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:00:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 54 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlTH9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiXA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 69 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlXLu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 1 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlXLy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:00:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiXU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeHir9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeHire

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiri

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeHirZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeHis0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 77 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYWw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeHisg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiuR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeHius

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiuY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 48 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYZa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 65 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYZk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 17 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYZW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiv4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 65 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYZw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiwK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiwP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeHiwR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 65 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYgF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 14 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYgK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:01:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 4 TRQX E0Qo7wRPlYgR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:06:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 129 XLON E0Qo7wgeHo1Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:06:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 135 XLON E0Qo7wgeHo2s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:06:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeHoPe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:06:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 142 XLON E0Qo7wgeHoX5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeHomx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHonI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHosu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeHosw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHot0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHot4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHot9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHotG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeHote

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeHots

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeHotu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeHou5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeHouE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeHouG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:07:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeHouM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpyf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpyq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpys

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 18 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly3P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpz3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpzE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 28 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly3a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpzU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly3r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly3x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpzl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeHpzu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly4c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 9 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly4g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 2 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly4i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly4N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly4S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 46 TRQX E0Qo7wRPly4Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq0y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq10

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 59 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq12

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq1H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq1J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq1Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq1i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq1o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq1y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:08:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeHq2P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtVo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtVs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtVu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtVy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtW0



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtW2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmDpw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtWj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtWl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtWp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 246 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtWr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmDqA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 79 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmDqF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 229 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtXc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtXh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 129 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtaa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtad

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtaf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:13:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeHtaj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvHf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 17 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL1m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 1 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL1p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 106 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvId

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvIR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 106 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvIs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 106 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvIw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 42 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL2o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 42 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL2s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 18 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL2x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL33

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvJI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvJK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeHvJM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 6 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL3b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL3P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 60 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmL3X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeHx0g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeHx0o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeHx18

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeHx1A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeHx1K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeHx1O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmREF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmRET

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 67 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmREc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:16:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeHx2F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0W4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0Wi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0WM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0WW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0Wv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0Wz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0XF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:21:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeI0XO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 137 TRQX E0Qo7wRPmoLh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2yn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2yr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2yt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2yy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2z1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2z7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2z9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2zd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2zD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2zK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2zU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:24:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeI2zW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:26:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 185 XLON E0Qo7wgeI4Ez

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:26:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 185 XLON E0Qo7wgeI4FA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:26:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeI4Fe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:26:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeI4Fk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:26:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeI4G2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:26:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeI4G4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:26:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 63 XLON E0Qo7wgeI4GL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Mo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Ms

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Mu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Nb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Nd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Nh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Np

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5Nr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 63 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5NZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5O0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5O7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:27:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeI5O9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6jr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6jw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6jy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 19 TRQX E0Qo7wRPn3fe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 19 TRQX E0Qo7wRPn3fp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 7 TRQX E0Qo7wRPn3fu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6kU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6kW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6qt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 182 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6qv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6r8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6rA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6rT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:29:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeI6rV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:30:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeI7gE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:30:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeI7gG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:30:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 285 XLON E0Qo7wgeI7gI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:31:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeI9DK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:31:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeI9DM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:31:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeI9DQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:31:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeI9DS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:33:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBEf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:33:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBEy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:33:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBFR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:33:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBFf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:34:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBwe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:34:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:34:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBx5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:34:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeIBx8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:34:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeID91

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 322 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE5q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 322 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE5y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 119 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE6F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 26 TRQX E0Qo7wRPnTUo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE6a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 63 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE6e



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE6h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 111 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE6j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 210 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE71

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 112 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE7C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE7E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 40 TRQX E0Qo7wRPnTZr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 204 XLON E0Qo7wgeIE8B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:35:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 64 TRQX E0Qo7wRPnTZw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEoR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEoa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEoe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEoY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEpa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 143 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEpc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEpl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEqz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeIEx8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeIExA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeIExQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:36:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeIExS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:41:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeIM2O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:41:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeIM2g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:41:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeIM2i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:41:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeIM2o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 56 TRQX E0Qo7wRPnxc2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeIMou

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeIMow

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeIMwS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeIMya

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeIN08

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeINAm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeINGo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeINGq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeINGs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeINLn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeINLp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeINLr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 198 XLON E0Qo7wgeINLv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeINLx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeINLz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeINM4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeINM9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeINMB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 76 TRQX E0Qo7wRPo00Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:42:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 119 XLON E0Qo7wgeINMc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:45:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeIPX2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeIQvP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 143 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRBj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 181 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRBl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRBn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRBp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 195 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRBt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 134 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRBv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 180 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRBz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRC1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRC3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 138 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRC7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRC9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:46:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeIRCB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeISXu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeIT0G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 63 XLON E0Qo7wgeIT0b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeIT0f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeITAz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeITBd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeITBl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeITBP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeITBr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeITBv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeITC0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeITC8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeITCC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeITCG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeITCK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeITCM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 26 XLON E0Qo7wgeITCO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 171 XLON E0Qo7wgeIUEP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeIUEi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeIUEv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeIUEz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:51:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 217 XLON E0Qo7wgeIVhf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:51:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeIVhq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:51:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeIVhz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:52:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeIWCi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:52:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeIWCk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:52:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeIWid

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:53:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeIX9h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:53:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 111 XLON E0Qo7wgeIX9n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:53:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeIX9p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:53:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 111 XLON E0Qo7wgeIX9y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:53:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeIXA6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:53:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeIXA8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:53:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 199 XLON E0Qo7wgeIXAl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:54:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 248 XLON E0Qo7wgeIYqJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:54:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeIYqL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:54:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeIYqN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:54:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 251 XLON E0Qo7wgeIYqP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:54:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeIYqn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:56:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeIbWb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 231 XLON E0Qo7wgeIcbn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 231 XLON E0Qo7wgeIcbr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeIcbv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeIccI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 125 TRQX E0Qo7wRPonj1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeIccN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 231 XLON E0Qo7wgeIccX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 231 XLON E0Qo7wgeIcdM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:57:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 231 XLON E0Qo7wgeIceG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:58:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIde0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:58:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIdeU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 11:58:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeIdeW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:00:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeIfhF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:00:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeIfhh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:00:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeIfhq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:00:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeIfiE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:01:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeIgQU



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:01:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeIgQk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:01:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 148 XLON E0Qo7wgeIgSC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:01:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 148 XLON E0Qo7wgeIgT0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:01:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeIgyV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:01:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeIgyX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:01:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeIh08

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeIicz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeIid1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0Qo7wgeIieS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeIieU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeIieW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeIide

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeIidg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 129 XLON E0Qo7wgeIidp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeIidr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeIidt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:02:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 139 XLON E0Qo7wgeIidx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:06:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeInot

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:06:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 37 XLON E0Qo7wgeInp6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:06:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeInpC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:06:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeInpE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:06:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeInpG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:07:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIoy8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:07:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIoyR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:07:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeIoyT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:07:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIoyx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:08:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIp6e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:08:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeIp6i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:08:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIp73

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:08:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeIp75

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:08:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeIp7E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:08:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 257 XLON E0Qo7wgeIp7G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:08:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeIp9Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqQO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqQm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqQt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqQv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqR2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqR7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqRL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:09:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeIqRT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 171 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxa8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 171 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxab

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxag

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxaj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxaM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxaU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxaW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxbb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxbd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxbm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxbT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 141 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxbZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 142 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxg5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:11:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeIxgH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeJ9rP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 149 XLON E0Qo7wgeJ9rT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeJ9rV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeJ9rX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 37 XLON E0Qo7wgeJA0s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeJA1u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 149 XLON E0Qo7wgeJA1w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeJA2G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 149 XLON E0Qo7wgeJA2I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeJA2Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeJA2S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJIs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJJ6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 67 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJJF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJJH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJJm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJJV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJJt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 124 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJK4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJpa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJpT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:18:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 138 XLON E0Qo7wgeJJpV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:20:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 174 XLON E0Qo7wgeJNHE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:20:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 116 XLON E0Qo7wgeJNHW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:20:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeJNOT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:20:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeJNOV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:21:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 352 XLON E0Qo7wgeJPIU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRsa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 172 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRsA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 172 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRsK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 329 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRsM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 172 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRsU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 248 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRsW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRtA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRtC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRtg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRtK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRtM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRtR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:23:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeJRtT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 185 XLON E0Qo7wgeJY9A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeJY9I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeJY9N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeJY9Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeJY9S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeJY9W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 220 XLON E0Qo7wgeJYV2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 208 XLON E0Qo7wgeJYV6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:28:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 146 XLON E0Qo7wgeJYVG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 223 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbMg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbMk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 145 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbMU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbMW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 215 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbMY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbMr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbMv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 138 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbNB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 67 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbOj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbP2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 143 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbP4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:31:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeJbP9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeJezq



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeJezs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeJf05

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeJf0K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgai

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgan

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgaO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgap

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgaT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgav

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgaW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgax

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgaY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgaz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgdi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgdp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgdw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgdy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeJge6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgeC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 134 XLON E0Qo7wgeJgea

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJha4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhZz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhaK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhaP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhae

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhah

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhas

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhaw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhb3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhb8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhbZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhc5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhci

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:35:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeJhcX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:39:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 218 XLON E0Qo7wgeJlN4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:41:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeJo0c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:41:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeJo0o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:41:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 211 XLON E0Qo7wgeJo0q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:41:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeJo0w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:41:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeJo19

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:41:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeJo1C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:41:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeJo1E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:42:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 180 XLON E0Qo7wgeJp4e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:44:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 135 XLON E0Qo7wgeJqao

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:44:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 154 XLON E0Qo7wgeJqnn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:44:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 397 XLON E0Qo7wgeJqnp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:44:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeJqoB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 283 XLON E0Qo7wgeJrPL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 239 XLON E0Qo7wgeJrPN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 239 XLON E0Qo7wgeJrPk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 188 XLON E0Qo7wgeJrPs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 660 XLON E0Qo7wgeJrQG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,792.00 142 XLON E0Qo7wgeJrQx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:49:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 218 XLON E0Qo7wgeJwiG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:49:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeJwiI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:49:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 112 XLON E0Qo7wgeJwiT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:49:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeJwiW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:49:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeJwia

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:49:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeJwic

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:49:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeJwik

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:50:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeJypr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:50:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeJyr8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:50:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeJyrE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:50:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeJysB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:50:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeJz4p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:50:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeJz6O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0pM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0pO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0pf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0pt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0q3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0q9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0qb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0qi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0qN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0qo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0qr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:51:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeK0qW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:52:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeK20t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:52:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeK21A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:52:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeK21E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:52:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeK21U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:55:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeK5EA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:55:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeK5EI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:55:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeK5EK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:55:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeK5ES

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:55:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeK5EX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:55:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeK5Eb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:55:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 143 XLON E0Qo7wgeK5Ed

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7Xc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7Xe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7XQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 336 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7XU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7XW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 235 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7XY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7d4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 12:58:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 381 XLON E0Qo7wgeK7d8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9YV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9Ym

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9Z3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9Z5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9Z9



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9ZB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 198 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9ZD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeK9ZM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:01:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 757 XLON E0Qo7wgeKAlF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 174 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 251 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC6v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 158 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC7V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC7d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC7u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC7w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC80

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 127 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC8B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC8J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC8L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC8Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:02:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 129 XLON E0Qo7wgeKC8g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:03:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeKCab

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:03:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeKCaf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:03:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeKCah

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:03:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 135 XLON E0Qo7wgeKCaj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:03:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeKCaX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:03:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 126 XLON E0Qo7wgeKCaZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:07:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeKHUe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:07:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 483 XLON E0Qo7wgeKHUg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:07:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeKHUx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:07:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeKHV8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:09:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeKKjt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:09:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 257 XLON E0Qo7wgeKKjx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:09:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeKKk2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:09:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 131 XLON E0Qo7wgeKKk4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:09:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeKKkK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:09:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeKKkP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:09:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeKKkf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 215 XLON E0Qo7wgeKN4f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 182 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNmw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 189 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNmy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNn0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNn2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 182 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNnR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNnT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNoF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 114 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNoH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNoc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 189 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNoR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNp9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNpM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNqw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNqy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNr3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeKNr5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:14:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 202 XLON E0Qo7wgeKWOh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:14:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 204 XLON E0Qo7wgeKWOj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:14:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeKWPd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:17:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeKZKy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:17:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeKZL7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:17:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeKZLH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:17:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeKZOl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeKaa8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 135 XLON E0Qo7wgeKak1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeKbKa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeKbKc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeKbKe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc5c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc5e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc5l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc5w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc64

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc6x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 122 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc74

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc76

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc78

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 122 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 122 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc7x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc82

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc89

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeKc8K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:21:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeKhxs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:21:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeKhy7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:23:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeKjQs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:23:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeKjQw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:23:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 457 XLON E0Qo7wgeKjQy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:23:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeKjR2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:23:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 457 XLON E0Qo7wgeKjR4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:23:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeKjR8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:23:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeKjRA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnyi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnyk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnz0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnz4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnz8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzE



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeKnzs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeKo00

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeKo02

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeKo4e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeKo4w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeKo54

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeKo59

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:27:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeKo5H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq1a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq1j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 131 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq1o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq1q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq1w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq24

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq26

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:28:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 250 XLON E0Qo7wgeKq9a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:31:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 229 XLON E0Qo7wgeKvnp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:31:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 229 XLON E0Qo7wgeKvnx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:31:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 368 XLON E0Qo7wgeKvnz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:31:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeKvoA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:33:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 240 XLON E0Qo7wgeKxUb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:33:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 240 XLON E0Qo7wgeKxUJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:33:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 240 XLON E0Qo7wgeKxUS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:33:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeKxUf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:33:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 180 XLON E0Qo7wgeKxUm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:33:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 185 XLON E0Qo7wgeKxVJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:33:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeKxVR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:35:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeKyw8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:35:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeKywC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:35:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeKzJH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:35:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeKzJf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:35:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeKzQ4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0Zk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0Zm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0Zo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:36:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0g6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:36:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0l1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:36:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0l3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0tS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0tU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeL0tW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeL11r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeL11t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeL11v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeL11x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 231 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1Hg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 333 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1HI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 27 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1HP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1HR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1HW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 333 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1I3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 200 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1II

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1ax

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1kO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1kQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1kS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1kU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:37:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeL1kt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:38:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 148 XLON E0Qo7wgeL2Kn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:38:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeL2Kp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:38:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeL2L1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:38:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeL2LA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:38:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 149 XLON E0Qo7wgeL2LC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 155 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Ay

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3B0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 155 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3B6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3B8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 166 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3BA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3BC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Cb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3CM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 111 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3CO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Cz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3DL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3DN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 155 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Bs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Bx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Bz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3C3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3C5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3CA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Da

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 123 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Dc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3De

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 117 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Dl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Dn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Dp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Du

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3E7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3a9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3aB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3af

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3aF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3aj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3al

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3aL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 154 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3an

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3ar

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3aS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3at

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3av

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3b0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3b2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 163 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Zr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:39:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeL3Zx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:45:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeL92z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:45:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeL97q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:45:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeL9Ky



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 417 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAZa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAZY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAa1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAa5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAa9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAaO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 136 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAaQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 188 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAZk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAZm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAZs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAZz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAay

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAb5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAb7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAbE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAbx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:46:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeLAbz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 253 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDNb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDNd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:49:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDNZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDeC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDmv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 193 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDmx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDmz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 303 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDn3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDn5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeLDnC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeLEFe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:50:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeLEFS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:52:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 188 XLON E0Qo7wgeLFes

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:52:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 341 XLON E0Qo7wgeLFew

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:52:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeLFfS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:52:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeLFgP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:52:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 378 XLON E0Qo7wgeLFgR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:54:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 215 XLON E0Qo7wgeLGvU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:54:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeLGvW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:54:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 333 XLON E0Qo7wgeLGyk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:54:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeLGym

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:54:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 227 XLON E0Qo7wgeLGyr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:55:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 172 XLON E0Qo7wgeLI9I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:55:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeLI9M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:55:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 124 XLON E0Qo7wgeLI9a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:55:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeLI9c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:55:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeLI9Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:55:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeLI9s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:55:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeLIAW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:57:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 122 XLON E0Qo7wgeLKue

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:57:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 384 XLON E0Qo7wgeLKug

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:57:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 213 XLON E0Qo7wgeLKui

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:57:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeLKv4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLev

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 314 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLex

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 314 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLfr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLft

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 13:58:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 263 XLON E0Qo7wgeLLg0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 259 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPSg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 259 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPSq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPSy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPT1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 67 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPT3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPT5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 186 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPVO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 159 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPVU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPVn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPVr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 135 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPVz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:01:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 159 XLON E0Qo7wgeLPW1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQxs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 129 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQxv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 174 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQxx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQxz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQy1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQy3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQy5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQyD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 174 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQyF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQyH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQyJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQyL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQyN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeLQyk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 159 XLON E0Qo7wgeLR0G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 174 XLON E0Qo7wgeLR0I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:03:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeLR0K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeLSBZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeLSC3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTqo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 300 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTqq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTqx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTr6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 140 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTr8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTra

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 113 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTrd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTrf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:04:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeLTrN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:10:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeLaNE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:10:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeLaNI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:10:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeLaNK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:10:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeLaNM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:10:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeLaNO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:10:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 198 XLON E0Qo7wgeLaNV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:10:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeLaNX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbiM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbie

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbiq



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbit

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbiv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbiz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 262 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbja

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 262 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbjo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 262 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbjS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbjt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbjw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbjy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbk0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbk2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 206 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbk4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 181 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 181 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbkW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:11:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeLbld

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:12:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeLcig

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:12:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeLcii

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:12:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeLcik

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:12:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeLcio

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:12:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeLciq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:12:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeLcis

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:14:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 679 XLON E0Qo7wgeLfvE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg1k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg1m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg2R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 249 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg2h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 336 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg3t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg4s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 171 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg4u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg4y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg51

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg5D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeLg5H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeLgJe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 155 XLON E0Qo7wgeLgJg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:15:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeLgJU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiSh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiSz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiT3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiT5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiT7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiTi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 139 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiUI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiUK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiUo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiUS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiUU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiUW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiUY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiVS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiVU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiVe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiVg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:16:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeLiVt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:20:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 326 XLON E0Qo7wgeLm3y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:20:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeLm48

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:20:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLm4A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:20:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 274 XLON E0Qo7wgeLm5f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:20:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 326 XLON E0Qo7wgeLm5o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:20:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeLm5u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 146 XLON E0Qo7wgeLmq0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:21:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 199 XLON E0Qo7wgeLmq2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 334 XLON E0Qo7wgeLp4f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeLp4h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeLp4j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLp4l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 140 XLON E0Qo7wgeLp4t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 216 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpGi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 116 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpGm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 515 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpGo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpHz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpIx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpJ7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpJB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpJD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpJi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpJP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpJR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:23:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeLpJT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:25:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeLqs5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:25:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeLqse

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:28:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeLtre

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:28:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeLtrY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:29:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 142 XLON E0Qo7wgeLuWH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:29:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeLuco

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:29:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 360 XLON E0Qo7wgeLvIe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:29:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 180 XLON E0Qo7wgeLvIg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeLvjY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxFh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxGu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxGx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxH8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHe



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxHZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxI0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxI8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxIl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxIu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxIw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxKO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxKY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxK8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 304 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxKA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 120 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxKd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxKf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxRC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxRM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 117 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxRS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxRW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxsk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxst

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxsv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxte

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 67 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxtg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 159 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxtk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeLxtX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 559 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:30:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeLyFY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:32:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeM2gA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:32:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeM2jj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:32:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeM5Ae

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:33:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeM62H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:33:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeM62J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7WK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Wo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7WP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7WR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 20 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7WT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7WX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7WZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7X4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7X6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7X8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7XP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7XW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Z0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7ZR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7ZT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Xb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Xd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Xp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Xv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Xx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Xz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Y7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Y9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Ye

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7YE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7YG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7YI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Yj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7YM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7YP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7YR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7YX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Zh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Zq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Zs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7Zw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7aE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 80 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7aG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7ap

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 455 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7ar

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7ah

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 119 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7al

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 757 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7an

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7aY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7ba

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7bE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7bV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7bY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 160 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7bm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7c3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 111 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7el

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 224 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7en

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7ey

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 159 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7f6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7fI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:34:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeM7fT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:35:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeM9f5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:35:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 124 XLON E0Qo7wgeM9fN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:35:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeM9kD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:35:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeM9kJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:35:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeM9kL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:35:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeM9kc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:35:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeM9ke

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeMEoS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeMEoU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeMEol

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeMEon

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFKh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFKj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFKt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,788.00 98 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFKT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFVC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,786.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFVM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 182 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdh



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 182 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 267 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 154 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFdy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 163 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFe0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeMFe5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:38:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,784.00 174 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGYs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 156 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGrz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGs1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGs3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGtW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 139 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGuH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGuN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,782.00 885 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGuP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 163 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGvP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 163 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGvV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:39:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeMGvX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeMJZc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:40:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 190 XLON E0Qo7wgeMJcr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:40:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 891 XLON E0Qo7wgeMJcv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLaJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLaL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLaN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLaP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 112 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLcz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLd2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 26 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLol

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLop

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLor

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLot

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLov

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLox

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLoz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLp2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLp5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLp7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 89 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLq3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:42:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 414 XLON E0Qo7wgeMLqD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeMMqn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNP9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 43 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 331 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNPZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQ4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQ6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQ8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 486 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:43:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeMNQb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOfj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOfl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOfq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOfs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOfx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOgY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOhb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOhF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 131 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOhH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOhi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOhT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOhV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:44:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 149 XLON E0Qo7wgeMOhX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:45:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeMQ2i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeMQjq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeMQo0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS0i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS16

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 296 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:46:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMS1Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 93 XLON E0Qo7wgeMTUp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeMTUr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:47:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeMTwL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:47:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeMUEr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:47:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeMUFM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeMVAa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeMVAc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeMVAY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:49:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeMVge

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:49:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 748 XLON E0Qo7wgeMVgg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:49:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 240 XLON E0Qo7wgeMVgi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiTp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiTr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiTt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiTv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiU2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiU4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 141 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiU6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiU8



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 144 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiUx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiVE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiVn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 163 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiVp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiW9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiWK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiWM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:55:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeMiWd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 407 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp2L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 407 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp2X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 407 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp2j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 344 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp3k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 63 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp3m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 63 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp3t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 344 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp4P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp4W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:58:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 274 XLON E0Qo7wgeMp4Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:59:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 59 XLON E0Qo7wgeMq9q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:59:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeMq9u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:59:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeMqAY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 14:59:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 37 XLON E0Qo7wgeMqCE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrGo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrH8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrIu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrJS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrK2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 42 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrKB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrKD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrKF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrKJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrKM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrKO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 180 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrRE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrRi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 47 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrRp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrRs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrTy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrU0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 150 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 171 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 57 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:00:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeMrVT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 159 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu1a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 139 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu1c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu1v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu1y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu27

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu29

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu2a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu2I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu2N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu2P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu2n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu2s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu2u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 60 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu3y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:01:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeMu40

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:03:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 166 XLON E0Qo7wgeMyVB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:03:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 71 XLON E0Qo7wgeMyVf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:03:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeMyVh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:03:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeMyVl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:03:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeMyZ0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:03:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeMyZ2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:03:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeMyZ4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 280 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2Uy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 280 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2V7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 280 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2VI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 280 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2VS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 34 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2VW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 186 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2W3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2Wb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2Wj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 186 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2WJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 118 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2Wl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2WN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2Wp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2WP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 21 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2WR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2WT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2Ww

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2WX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeN2Xl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4mx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4nA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4na

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 137 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4nh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 137 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4nJ



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4np

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 137 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4nr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4nw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4o1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4o3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4o6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4o8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 162 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4oE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4oJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4oO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 134 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4p4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4p6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 125 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 46 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4pQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:06:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 128 XLON E0Qo7wgeN4px

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:08:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,790.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeN7Ye

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 133 XLON E0Qo7wgeN9Ux

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 963 XLON E0Qo7wgeN9f1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 126 XLON E0Qo7wgeN9g2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeN9gr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 294 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA1z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 45 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA21

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA25

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 116 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA2C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA2E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA2I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,798.00 111 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA41

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 178 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA4N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 177 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA4T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA4o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 177 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA4s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA5D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 177 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA5J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA5N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:09:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,796.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeNA5P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 187 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEhj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 187 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEhQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEhS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 187 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEhs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 187 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEi2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 109 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEi8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEiA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEiF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:11:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 179 XLON E0Qo7wgeNEm9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 299 XLON E0Qo7wgeNGFc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 299 XLON E0Qo7wgeNGFN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 298 XLON E0Qo7wgeNGFo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:15:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 304 XLON E0Qo7wgeNLm6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:15:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 262 XLON E0Qo7wgeNLmA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:15:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeNLmI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:15:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeNLmV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:15:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 227 XLON E0Qo7wgeNLmX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:15:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 161 XLON E0Qo7wgeNLqu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:15:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 210 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMJr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMfo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 304 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMfX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 227 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMgB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 87 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMgK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMhx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMi0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMi7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMi9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 181 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMib

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMij

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMio

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMjh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 140 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMjK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 172 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMjM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 148 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMrd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMrU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 131 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMrW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeNMrY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:18:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,822.00 106 XLON E0Qo7wgeNQD8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:18:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 295 XLON E0Qo7wgeNQWj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:18:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNR8g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:19:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 302 XLON E0Qo7wgeNRTY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 302 XLON E0Qo7wgeNRU9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 73 XLON E0Qo7wgeNRUB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:19:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeNSku

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:20:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeNTKE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 186 XLON E0Qo7wgeNTad

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 186 XLON E0Qo7wgeNTam

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 186 XLON E0Qo7wgeNTaq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeNTas

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:20:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 161 XLON E0Qo7wgeNUW7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV7j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV7l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 20 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV7n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV7p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV7v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV7x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV7z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV81

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 101 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV8E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 74 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV8L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeNV8N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeNWfe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX0h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX1L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 22 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 17 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 103 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX4U



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX5T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 169 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX5V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX5g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX5i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX5k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:22:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeNX5o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:23:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 161 XLON E0Qo7wgeNaB0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:23:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 161 XLON E0Qo7wgeNaB4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:23:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 324 XLON E0Qo7wgeNaB6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:23:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 145 XLON E0Qo7wgeNaBA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:24:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeNbs3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:24:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 180 XLON E0Qo7wgeNbs6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:24:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 77 XLON E0Qo7wgeNbs8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcBb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,806.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcDB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcud

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcul

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcux

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcuz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcv3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcv7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcv9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcvE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcvJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcvL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcvP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,804.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcvV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 192 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 65 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 129 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 38 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 245 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 90 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 26 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcwy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcxb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcxN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:25:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeNcxR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeNf45

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 117 XLON E0Qo7wgeNf47

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 338 XLON E0Qo7wgeNf49

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,802.00 117 XLON E0Qo7wgeNf4F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 213 XLON E0Qo7wgeNfcB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeNfcD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 66 XLON E0Qo7wgeNfcF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:27:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,794.00 557 XLON E0Qo7wgeNfcL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:29:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,800.00 692 XLON E0Qo7wgeNi63

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 11 XLON E0Qo7wgeNj7U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjCh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjCp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 26 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjCr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjD4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 95 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 94 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjDz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjE5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjE9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjEG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjEK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 81 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjEa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjEP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjER

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 99 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjEW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjFr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 127 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjG9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 48 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjGC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 175 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjIV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:30:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 275 XLON E0Qo7wgeNjIX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:31:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 168 XLON E0Qo7wgeNl6M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:31:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeNl73

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:31:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 127 XLON E0Qo7wgeNl75

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:31:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeNl77

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 92 XLON E0Qo7wgeNlwy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeNlx2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:33:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeNnBh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:33:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 86 XLON E0Qo7wgeNng3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:33:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,824.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeNnh8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeNo4P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeNo4T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:33:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeNo4V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 166 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoa1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 41 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoa3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 64 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoa5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoa7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 58 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoa9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 132 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoaf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoah

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoaj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoal

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoan

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 37 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoap

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 166 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoaP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 79 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoar



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoaR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoaz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 75 XLON E0Qo7wgeNob1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeNob3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeNob5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 167 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,830.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoZz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeNocG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 13 XLON E0Qo7wgeNocK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoea

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoeo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeNoev

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:34:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,828.00 121 XLON E0Qo7wgeNofA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:35:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeNqZc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:35:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeNqZk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:35:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeNqb7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:35:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 259 XLON E0Qo7wgeNqb9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:36:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 155 XLON E0Qo7wgeNsGg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:36:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeNsGi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:36:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,826.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeNsGk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:37:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 131 XLON E0Qo7wgeNtom

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:37:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 277 XLON E0Qo7wgeNuv1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:37:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeNuvG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 157 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvXm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 157 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvXq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 52 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvXs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvXx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvla

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvlm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvlo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 256 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvlq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 184 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvm1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvm7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:38:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeNvmG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 326 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxUb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxUd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 366 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxUf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 338 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxUj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 40 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxUl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxUq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxUx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 314 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxV7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 24 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxV9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxVD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 127 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxVO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxVQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 127 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxVS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxVW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxWX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxWe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 61 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxWg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 183 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxWm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 39 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxWo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxWv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxWy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxX0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 96 XLON E0Qo7wgeNxX2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:40:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeNzuJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeO1od

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 16 XLON E0Qo7wgeO1of

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeO1oh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeO1oj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeO1tV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 284 XLON E0Qo7wgeO1to

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 512 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Ba

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Bc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Bp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 68 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Bu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Nz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 388 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2O1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2O8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 164 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2OA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Oc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 50 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Oe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 146 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2OE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Oh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 25 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2Oj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 78 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2OK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 82 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2OM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2OO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:42:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 209 XLON E0Qo7wgeO2OQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:43:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 173 XLON E0Qo7wgeO4bk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:43:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeO4fX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:43:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 158 XLON E0Qo7wgeO4kd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:43:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeO4kh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 54 XLON E0Qo7wgeO64w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 299 XLON E0Qo7wgeO64z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 130 XLON E0Qo7wgeO653

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 223 XLON E0Qo7wgeO655

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 76 XLON E0Qo7wgeO657

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeO65P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 325 XLON E0Qo7wgeO65f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,820.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeO65s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 282 XLON E0Qo7wgeO669

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:44:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 560 XLON E0Qo7wgeO66D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8bj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8bo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 72 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8bq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 18 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8bs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8bT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8c3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8ce

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 91 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:46:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 62 XLON E0Qo7wgeO8cx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOA2s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOA2y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOA3E



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOA3j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAlx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 84 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAm1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAm7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 154 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAwg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 154 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAws

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAwu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAxA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAxC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 69 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAxL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAzM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 12 XLON E0Qo7wgeOAzU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBl0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBl9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBlN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBle

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBlk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBlt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBly

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBm8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 70 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBmA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 83 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBmG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 31 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBmK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 188 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBp6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBpA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBpH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:47:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 176 XLON E0Qo7wgeOBpJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 319 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE3g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 117 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE3n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 202 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE3r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 117 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE3t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 30 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE40

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 289 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE43

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 29 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE45

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE49

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 88 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE4B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 104 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE4g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 328 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE4i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE4k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 153 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE4v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE5d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE5m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 279 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE5C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 279 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE5H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 124 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE5O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE5u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE5w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 9 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE60

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE62

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 28 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE67

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 14 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 55 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 3 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE6t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE72

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 19 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE75

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:49:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,810.00 326 XLON E0Qo7wgeOE77

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:51:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeOI3l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:51:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 144 XLON E0Qo7wgeOI3t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:51:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 26 XLON E0Qo7wgeOI3x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:51:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 239 XLON E0Qo7wgeOI3z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:51:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 44 XLON E0Qo7wgeOI4r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:52:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,808.00 165 XLON E0Qo7wgeOJNF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:52:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 7 XLON E0Qo7wgeOKeP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:52:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 151 XLON E0Qo7wgeOKen

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:53:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 49 XLON E0Qo7wgeOKkf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:53:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 102 XLON E0Qo7wgeOKkM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:53:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 319 XLON E0Qo7wgeOLD0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:53:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 53 XLON E0Qo7wgeOLD5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:53:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 447 XLON E0Qo7wgeOLD7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:53:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeOLDN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:53:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,812.00 10 XLON E0Qo7wgeOLDR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 329 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMNt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 329 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMO2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 32 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMO4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMO8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 177 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 152 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 229 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 229 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 100 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 194 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 4 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMOv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMPg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMPr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMPt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 56 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMQ8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMQD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 85 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMQG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMQO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 139 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMQS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMQW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:54:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeOMQY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 279 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQ1S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 279 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQ1m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 23 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQ1s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 279 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQ1X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,818.00 105 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQ1Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 189 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQEe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 248 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQEi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 715 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQEk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 189 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQEo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,816.00 170 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQEq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 148 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQFv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQFx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 36 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 15 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 97 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 51 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGt



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 147 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 148 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 6 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQGz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 2 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQHA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 1 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQHG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 35 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQHI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 110 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQHP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 33 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQHq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 115 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQHT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 8 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQHy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 31/03/2026 15:55:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,814.00 5 XLON E0Qo7wgeOQIA


	LSEG

